
HK CF (AG)
Cylinder base with outer thread
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Properties
Material Steel S355J0 (Fe510C)

Note
These cylinder bases may bulge under pressure peaks. Weld on attachments to strengthen the bases. Use thicker cylinder bases (e.g. HK CFPM) for use in
conditions with major pressure fluctuations or high operating cycles.

Item
Identification G S Weight 
 (mm) (kg)

HK CF 00 180 185
HK CF 00 200 205
HK CF 00 220 228
HK CF 00 250 255
HK CF 00 300 308

M 185 x 2.5
M 200 x 2.5
M 228 x 2.5
M 255 x 2.5
M 308 x 3.0

35
48
48
48
60

6,85
11,60
14,50
18,20
33,00


