

**Properties** 

Material Steel S355J0 (Fe510C)





## Note

These cylinder bases may bulge under pressure peaks. Weld on attachments to strengthen the bases. Use thicker cylinder bases (e.g. HK CFPM) for use in conditions with major pressure fluctuations or high operating cycles.

Item				
Identification	G	S (mm)	Weight (kg)	
HK CF 00 180 185	M 185 x 2.5	35	6,85	
HK CF 00 200 205	M 200 x 2.5	48	11,60	
HK CF 00 220 228	M 228 x 2.5	48	14,50	
HK CF 00 250 255	M 255 x 2.5	48	18,20	
HK CF 00 300 308	M 308 x 3.0	60	33,00	